
Page 1 of 6 
 

 DETAILS OF CONTRACTS PLACED AGAINST TENDERS DURING THE MONTH OF DECEMBER -2018 
FROM CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT, DULIAJAN 

 
 

 
Sl. 
No 

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 
Tender/ 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 

Two 
bid 

System) 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
Tenders 
Received 

Nos. & Names of 
parties qualified 
after Technical 

Evaluation 
 

Nos. & Names of 
parties not 

qualified after 
Technical  
Evaluation 

 

Whether 
Contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer/

L1 

Contract 
No. & Date 

 

Name of 
Contractor  

 

Value of 
contract (Rs.) 

 

Scheduled 
Date of 

completion 
of contract 

 

1 CDC4986P18 Construction / Repairing of 
approach road, preparation 
of plinth, road over plinth, 
effluent pits and RCC 
foundation for drilling 
location to suit 1400 
AC/SCR outfit at 
Chandmari & Barekuri area 
of Tinsukia district or any 
other locations including 
supply of all materials and 
equiptments except cement. 

Press 28.7.18 Single 30.8.18 27(Twenty 
Seven) No. 

26 (Twenty-Six) 
*(List attached 
vide Annexure-I) 

1 (One) 
K. C. 
Chhawchhariya 

Yes 6112244 
Dtd- 
03.12.2018 

Manabjyoti 
Gogoi & Co. 
 

1,91,47,232.91 20 Weeks 

2 CDC8829P19 (A) Development of 
Bituminous road from 
Chainage 1.10 km to 2.45 
km at Gajal Basti road area 
by repairing WBM, 
applying prime coat, tack 
coat, laying 40 mm SDBC 
including supply of all 
materials by contractor 
(Length =1.35 km, Width= 
3.66 m). 
 
(B) Development of Gravel 
road from Gajal Basti 
Tiniali to Loc. HZD at 
Gajal Basti area with 100 
mm GSB, two layers of 75 
mm WBM & 25 mm SDBC 
including supply of all 
materials by contractor 
(Length =0.60 km, Width= 
3.66 m).  
   

Press 06.08.18 Single 06.09.18 107 (One 
Hundred 
Seven) 
Nos. 

106 (One 
Hundred Six) 
*(List attached 
vide Annexure-I) 

1 (One) No. 
M. Kalita & Co. 

Yes 6112242 
dtd- 
03.12.2018 

Bulbul 
Construction  

59,05,355.35 36 Weeks. 



Page 2 of 6 
 

Sl. 
No 

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 
Tender/ 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 

Two 
bid 

System) 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
Tenders 
Received 

Nos. & Names of 
parties qualified 
after Technical 

Evaluation 
 

Nos. & Names of 
parties not 

qualified after 
Technical  
Evaluation 

 

Whether 
Contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer/

L1 

Contract 
No. & Date 

 

Name of 
Contractor  

 

Value of 
contract (Rs.) 

 

Scheduled 
Date of 

completion 
of contract 

 

3 DCC9403L19 Development of Bapuji path 
in No.1 Duliajan gaon, 
Duliajan including supply 
of all materials. 

limited 10.10.18 Single  08.11.18 100 (One 
Hundred) 
Nos. 

93 (Ninety-Three) 
Nos. 
*(List attached 
vide Annexure-I) 

7 (Seven) Nos. 
*(List attached in 
Annexure-I) 

Yes 6112251 
Dtd- 
08.12.2018 

M/s. Sibo 
Prasad 
Buragohain  

16,11,074.93 10 weeks 

4 DCC9542L19 Development of an existing 
bituminous road in front of 
Balika Vidyalaya starting 
from Subash Poly Tinali at 
Sabji Bari area, Duliajan 
including supply of all 
materials. 
 

limited 25.10.2018 Single  22.11.2018 126 (One 
Hundred 
Twenty 
Six) Nos. 

116 (Hundred 
Sixteen) 
*(List attached 
vide Annexure-I) 

10 (ten) 
*(List attached in 
Annexure-I) 

Yes 6112258 
dtd- 
12.12.2018 

Parag Gogoi 
 

16,15,234.78 18 Weeks. 

5 CDC8696P19 Construction of Bituminous 
road in Moran from ASEB 
gate towards paddy field 
(well plinth # 113) via. 
Akakhipathar Namghar 
towards main road of length 
2,800.00 m by construction 
of 150 mm thick gravel 
surface, 150 mm granular 
surface, construction of two 
layers of 75 mm thick 
WBM, applying tack coat, 
20 mm thick premix 
carpetting, laying seal coat 
etc. including supply of all 
materials except bitumen. 
 

Press 28.07.2018 Single 30.08.18 27 
(Twenty 
Seven) 
Nos. 

26 (Twenty-Six)  
*(List attached 
vide Annexure-I) 

1 (One) No. 
K C 
Chhawchhariya 

Yes 6112263 
dtd- 
13.12.2018 

Manabjyoti 
Gogoi & Co. 
 

1,87,74,864.37 32 Weeks. 

6 CDC9153P19 Construction of a new 
Chemical Godown with 
approach road inside the 
Kathalguri Mud Plant 
including supply of all 
materials and machineries 
by the contractor except 
cement and bitumen. 
 
 

Press 10.9.18 Single 11.10.2018 127 
(Hundred 
Twenty 
Seven) 

123 (Hundred 
Twenty-Three) 
*(List attached 
vide Annexure-I) 

4(Four)  
*(List attached 
vide Annexure-I) 

Yes 6112269 
dtd. 
19.12.2018 

R.G Enterprise 
 

50,97,729.51 24 Weeks. 



Page 3 of 6 
 

Sl. 
No 

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 
Tender/ 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 

Two 
bid 

System) 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
Tenders 
Received 

Nos. & Names of 
parties qualified 
after Technical 

Evaluation 
 

Nos. & Names of 
parties not 

qualified after 
Technical  
Evaluation 

 

Whether 
Contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer/

L1 

Contract 
No. & Date 

 

Name of 
Contractor  

 

Value of 
contract (Rs.) 

 

Scheduled 
Date of 

completion 
of contract 

 

7 
 
 
 

CDI957119 Appointment of GST 
Auditor 

Open 29.10.2018 Single 13.11.2018 01 01 
M/s P. Gaggar & 
Associates 

Nil L1 6112245 
dtd. 
04.12.2018 
 

M/s P. Gaggar 
& Associates 

1,74,640.00 1 Years 

8 
 
 

CDI8833P19 48 Mbps Internet Link-II Open 03.08.2018 Single 04.10.2018 03 03 
M/s PGCIL. 
M/s Sify 
Technologies 
Limited 
M/s BSNL 
 

Nil L1 6208743 
dtd. 
03.12.2018 

M/s BSNL 12,98,000.00 3 Years 

9 CDI9273P19 Regular maintenance & up-
keepment Service 

Open 08.10.2018 Single 08.11.2018 08 07 
M/s Ajit 
Enterprise 
M/s Ajoy Koch & 
Co 
M/s Assam 
United Engineers 
M/s Hazarika 
Enterprise 
M/s Indra Konwar 
& Co 
M/s M. Dutta & 
Co 
M/s P. Phukan & 
Co. 
 

01 
M/s Lakwa Steel 
Construction 

L1 6112252 
dtd. 
10.12.2018 

M/s Indra 
Konwar & Co 
 

33,38,291.00 2 Years 

10 CDI8299P19 VSAT Network 
Connectivity for Fields 

Open 15.06.2018 Two 21.08.2018 02 02 
M/s Bharti Airtel 
Ltd 
M/s Trans Virtual 
Pvt. Ltd. 
 
 
 

Nil LI 6112255 
dtd. 
11.12.2018 

M/s Bharti 
Airtel Ltd 
 

1,09,43,509.00 3 Years 



Page 4 of 6 
 

Sl. 
No 

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 
Tender/ 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 

Two 
bid 

System) 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
Tenders 
Received 

Nos. & Names of 
parties qualified 
after Technical 

Evaluation 
 

Nos. & Names of 
parties not 

qualified after 
Technical  
Evaluation 

 

Whether 
Contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer/

L1 

Contract 
No. & Date 

 

Name of 
Contractor  

 

Value of 
contract (Rs.) 

 

Scheduled 
Date of 

completion 
of contract 

 

11 CDI9460P19 On-Site Feedback System Open 26.10.2018 Single 27.11.2018 03 02 
M/s SSM Infotech 
Solutions 
M/s Innodel 
Technologies 
Private 
 
 
 
 

01 
M/s Web.Com 
(India) Pvt. 
Limited 

L1 6208759 
dtd. 
15.12.2018 

M/s. SSM 
Infotech 
Solutions 

2,60,780.00 1 Year 

12 CDI9115P19 Hiring services for carrying 
out evaluation, impact 
assessment (socio-
economic), financial 
certification and 
documentation of case 
studies and success stories 
of OIL’s CSR projects since 
FY 2013-14 till FY 2017-18 
in North East India with 
primary focus in Assam, 
Arunachal Pradesh & 
Mizoram and any part of 
India as specified. 
 

Open 05.09.2018 Single 10.10.2018 08 02 
M/s Webcon 
(Kolkata) 
M/s Transrural 
Agri Consulting 
Pvt Ltd (Bihar) 

06 
M/s ERM India 
Pvt Ltd, Gurgaon 
M/s IICA, New 
Delhi 
M/s KPMG, New 
Delhi 
M/s NEDFI, 
Guwahati 
M/s TERI, 
Guwahati 
M/s SR Asia (UP) 

L1 6112282 
dtd. 
21.12.2018 

M/s Transrural 
Agri Consulting 
Pvt Ltd (Bihar) 

18,64,400.00 6 Months 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 5 of 6 
 

ANNEXURE-I 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No Nos.  & Names of parties qualified after Technical Evaluation 
 

Nos. & Names of parties not 
qualified after Technical  

Evaluation 
 

1 CDC4986P18 26 (Twenty-Six) 
Laban Dutta, Mukti Nath Sonowal, Badri Rai Construction Pvt.Ltd., Baruas' Industries, Bijoy Kumar Beria, Gupta & Co, India Construction 
Inland Construction Co., L. Borgohain, Lalit Raj Thakurai & Co., Manab Jyoti Gogoi & Co., Pulin Ch.Gogoi, Pradeep Kumar Gogoi, R B 
Associates, R.K. Deb & Co, Sincon Engineering, P.K. Kimsing & Sons, Syan Brothers, Techno-Chem India, United Builders, United 
Construction Company, M M Construction, Gogoi & Sons Co, Numal Saikia, Ace Consortium,  B.K.More 

1 (One) 
K. C. Chhawchhariya 

2 CDC8829P19 106 (One Hundred Six) 
B P Enterprise, Ujjal Gogoi, M.A. Enterprise, Gohain Construction, Navajyoti Enterprise, Ajoy Kumar Borah, Angkur Construction, 
Associated Enterprises, Associated Eve's Construction, B N Choubey & Co, B S & Company, B K Dutta & Brothers, B L Sahu & Co 
B.D. Enterprise, B.P & Sons, Badri Rai Construction Pvt.Ltd., Baruah & Chutia Enterprise,Baruah Construction & Co, Baruas' Industries 
Bhabani Enterprise, Bibek Baruah, Bijoy Kumar Beria, Binod Kalita & Co., Bipul Kalita, Bonanza Construction Group, Borah Enterprise 
Brothers & Sons, Bulbul Construction, Bulee Enterprise, Chawdang Brothers & Co, D N Bhuyan & Co, D. Kakoty & Co., Deep Construction 
Dinesh Chetia, A K Supply & Construction, Dipen Konwar, Eastern Engineering Corporation, B K Agarwalla, G. Rajkonwar, Gogoi & 
Company, Gogoi Enterprise, Gohain Construction, Gupta & Co, H.L. Chanda & Co., Hareswar Phukan, India Construction, Inland 
Construction Co., J.K. Industries, Jayanti Pioneer Wheels, Jhon Brothers, Junali Enterprises, Jyotsna Enterprise, Kalita Enterprise, Kumud 
Boruah, Kundu & Co, Kunta Bikash Gogoi, Kushab Dowarah, L. Borgohain, Lalit Raj Thakurai & Co., M.M. Enterprise, Madhuri Enterprise 
Magarman & Co., Manab Jyoti Gogoi, Manab Jyoti Gogoi & Co., Nilraj Enterprise, Nirmal Borah, Nirman Bikash, Ohio Construction, Olivia 
Construction, Peolee Phukan, Pradeep Kumar Gogoi, Prem Bahadur Magar, Pradip Konwar & Co.,R.K. Chetia & Sons, R.K. Deb & Co 
R G Enterprise, Rajlakshmee Construction, Ranjan Saikia, Delta Enterprise, S.P. Enterprise, Saikia Associates, Sankardeb Enterprise, Sen & 
Sons, Sharma Construction, Sincon Engineering, Singha Enterprise, Sun Enterprise, Sunil Das & Company, Syan Brothers, Techno-Chem 
India, United Builders, United Construction Company, Upper Assam Caravan, Upper Assam Construction Company, Gogoi Enterprise 
Gunama Enterprise, M M Construction, N N Enterprise, Engineering Enterprise, Levant Construction, M.L.C Enterprise, Swargari & 
Company, Raju Phukan, Gogoi & Sons Co, Numal Saikia, Apurba Lahon 

1 (One) No. 
M.Kalita & Co. 

3 DCC9403L19 93 (Ninety-Three)  
M/s Borah Construction, M/s D.D. Construction, Smti Pronati Saikia, Smt. Dulu Gogoi, M/s M.R. Construction, Sri Indra Konwar, Sri Prodip 
Saikia, Sri Binod Sahu, Sri Anirudha Deka, Dipen Sonowal, M/s. Mitra & Co. , M/s. Nirmali Nath, M/s B.C. Enterprise, Sri Deven Kalita 
Smti Aroti Saikia, M/s United Enterprise, Sri Bijoy Borah, M/s N.M & P.G  Construction, Usha & Company, M/s L.K. Enterprise, M/s. A.G. 
Enterprise, Subir Kumar Dutta, M/s. Lakhi Priya Hazarika, Smti Ambika Gogoi, Smti Daisy Sikha Dutta Boruah, Anishmrita Chetia 
Handique, M/s.  S.S. Enterprise, Mrs. Swapana Jyoti Gohain, M/s. T Changmai, Sri Tanu Lahan, Shri Shilpi Kant Borah, M/s. M.J. Enterprise 
M/s Rajib Gogoi, Premadhar Saikia, Biseswar Gogoi, Smti Monupama Boruah, Sri Nibash Kar, M/s. T.J. Gogoi, M/s Jyoti Borah, M/s Utpal 
Chetia, Smt Smrita Baruah, Sibo Prasad Burahohain, M/s. Gogoi Enterprise, Mrs. Rupali Borkakoty, Sri Kusha Gogoi, Trinayan Enterprise 
Sri Lakhen Saikia, M/s N.N. Enterprise, Sri Jatin Gogoi, Rumi Begum, Debananda Baruah, M/s Ranu Construction, Chakra Dhar Gogoi 
Smti Runu Gogoi, M/s. Nomi Construction, Sri Hemanta Konowar, M/s Progoti Enterprise, Sri Khagen Gogoi, M/s. Asia Enterprise, Madhabi 
Chutia, Sri Keshab Borgohain, Smti Jayanti Chaliha, M/s.  R. Builders, M/s.  Pacific Construction, Sri Moni Kanta Das, Sri Feroz Konwar 
M/S. P.C. Construction., M/s. Nirada Enterprise, M/s. A.G. Enterprise, M/s. Brinchi Enterprise, M/s. C.M. Construction, Sri Dilip Gogoi 
M/S Pradip Chakraborty, Sri Khirod Sonowal, M/s.  J & N Enterprise, M/S Gogoi & Singh Construction Company, Smti Rumi Gogoi, M/s 
New National Builders, M/s.  Keot Enterprise, Smti. Chitra Gohain, Prahlad Saikia, M/s. B Construction, M/s.  B & G  Enterprise, Smti. Rumi 
Das, Sri Manik Konwar, M/s.  S. S. Enterprise, Binita Gogoi, Mrs Krishna Baruah, M/s. D.P. Shukla & Sons, Sri Ratul Baruah, Sri Jibon 
Dowrah, Sri Prahlad Saikia 

7 (Seven) Nos. 
Smti Mala Borah, Smti Nijumoni 
Moran, M/s. C.G. Construction, Sri 
Gouri Shankar Baruah, M/s. Dipak 
Enterprise, Smt.Pratima Das,Tanushri 
Dhar 



Page 6 of 6 
 

4 DCC9542L19 116 (Hundred Sixteen) 
Sri Anirudha Deka, M/s Sharma Builders, M/s. Mitra & Co. , Smt Juri Bhuyan, Usha & Company, M/s. Ajoy Koch, Bimal Agarwal, Sri 
Guneswar Raj Konwar, M/s. N.M & P.G Construction, Chakra Dhar Gogoi, M/s. T.J. Gogoi, M/s. United Enterprise, Rumi Begum 
M/S Lakhi Priya Hazarika, M/s. Keot Enterprise, Sri Bulu Sonowal, M/s. Pacific Construction, Sri Chandra Gogoi, Anishmrita Chetia 
Handique, Shri Shilpi Kant Borah, M/s. B Construction, M/s. Nirada Enterprise, Mrs. Rupali Borkakoty, Smti Jayanti Chaliha, Sri Tanu 
Lahan, M/s. Kalpana Borah, M/s.. A.S. Construction, Smti Daisy Sikha Dutta Boruah, M/s. Anamika Enterprise, Monoranjan Saikia 
M/S S. S. Enterprise, Premadhar Saikia, Sri Lakhen Saikia, Smt Smrita Baruah, Sri Keshab Borgohain, Tanushri Dhar, Madhabi Chutia 
Sri Kusha Gogoi, M/s. P.C. Construction., Sri Manik Konwar, Debananda Baruah, Sri Jibon Dowrah, Sri Ratul Baruah, Smti Runu Gogoi, 
M/S Pradip Chakraborty, Sri Prahlad Saikia, Sri Dilip Gogoi, Sri Hemanta Konowar, M/s. Jyoti Borah, M/s. J & N Enterprise, Sri Khirod 
Sonowal, M/s.  S.S. Enterprise, Dipen Sonowal, Sri Khagen Gogoi, M/s. Progoti Enterprise, Sri Deven Kalita, Smti Pronati Saikia, M/s. 
Malini Enterprise, M/s Asia Enterprise, Sri Jatin Gogoi, M/s Ruma Enterprise, Sri Binod Sahu , Smti. Chitra Gohain, M/s.  R. Builders 
Smti Rumi Gogoi, M/s.  P.C. Enterprise, M/s. Ranu Construction, M/s. Brinchi Enterprise,  M/s. Bibha Enterprise, M/s. D.D. Construction 
Smti Aroti Saikia, M/s.  B.C. Enterprise, M/s. M.J. Enterprise, M/s. B & G  Enterprise, Sri Indra Konwar, M/s. M.R. Construction, M/s. 
D.B.Enterprise, Sri Bina Gogoi, Sri Hemanta Gogoi, M/s. Borah & Sons, M/s. Borah Construction, M/s. Gogoi Enterprise, M/s. Buli 
Enterprise, Prahlad Saikia, M/s. Himu Enterprise, Smti Dalimi Gogoi, M/s. Rajib Gogoi, M/s. Monuranjan Phukan, Subir Kumar Dutta 
Sri Bhasan Ch. Dey, M/s. Rebo Mout, Smti Ambika Gogoi, M/s C.M. Construction, D.G. Enterprise, Mrs Krishna Baruah, M/s. Nomi 
Construction, Sri Ashok Projapati Kohar , M/s D.P. Shukla & Sons, Sri Moni Kanta Das, M/s. Gogoi & Singh Construction Company. 
Trinayan Enterprise, M/s. C.G. Construction, M/s Utpal Chetia, Sri Bijoy Borah, Sri Nibash Kar, Smt.Pratima Das, M/s New National 
Builders, M/s. A.G. Enterprise, M/s. L.K. Enterprise, Smt. Dulu Gogoi, Sri Feroz Konwar, Sri Prodip Saikia, Sri Parag Gogoi, Smti Renu 
Gogoi, Sri Nripen Moran 

10 (ten) 
M/s Jatin Deka, M/s.  Dipak 
Enterprise , Smti Nijumoni Moran 
Sri Poragjyoti Konwar, M/s. N.N. 
Enterprise, P. Chamuah Enterprise, 
Sri Bhasan Ch. Dey, Smti Monupama 
Boruah, Bharti Sarkar, Binita Gogoi 
 

5 CDC8696P19 26 (Twenty-Six)  
Laban Dutta, Mukti Nath Sonowal, Badri Rai Construction Pvt.Ltd., Baruas' Industries, Bijoy Kumar Beria, Gupta & Co, India Construction, 
Inland Construction Co., L. Borgohain, Lalit Raj Thakurai & Co., Manab Jyoti Gogoi & Co., Pulin Ch.Gogoi, Pradeep Kumar Gogoi, R B 
Associates, R.K. Deb & Co, Sincon Engineering, P.K. Kimsing & Sons, Syan Brothers, Techno-Chem India, United Builders, United 
Construction Company, M M Construction, Gogoi & Sons Co, Numal Saikia, Ace Consortium,  B.K.More,  

1 (One) No. 
K C Chhawchhariya 

6 CDC9153P19 123 (Hundred Twenty-Three) 
B P Enterprise, Rupjyoti Enterprise, Puberun Enterprise, Ujjal Gogoi, A.K. Deb & Co., Anup Saikia, Associated Enterprises, Associated Eve's 
Construction, B Henchowa, B S & Company, B K Dutta & Brothers, B.D. Enterprise, B.N.Construction, B.P & Sons, Badri Rai Construction 
Pvt.Ltd., Baruah Brothers, Baruah Construction & Co., Baruas' Industries, Bhabani Enterprise, Bibek Baruah, Bijoy Kumar Beria, Binod 
Kalita & Co., Bolin Gogoi, Bonanza Construction Group, Borah Associates, Boruah Enterprise, Brothers & Sons, Bulbul Construction 
Bulee Enterprise, Chawdang Brothers & Co, Chitta Ranjan Gogoi, D N Bhuyan & Co, D.P.G. Construction, D. Kakoty & Co., D. Rajkonwar 
& Construction, Dambaru Gogoi, Deepak Enterprise, Deva Kanta Das, Dinesh Dutta, A K Supply & Construction, Dipali Construction 
Dipen Konwar, Dobori, Gogoi & Company, Gogoi Enterprise, Gogoi Enterprise, Gohain Construction, Golap & Co., H.L. Chanda & Co., 
Hareswar Phukan, Hemanta Konwar & Co, Himgiri Construction, India Construction, J B Enterprise, Jhon Brothers, Jitumoni Hazarika, 
Junali Enterprises, K. Dehingia Enterprise, Kalita Enterprise, Kaushik Deb & Sons, Khan & Co, Kumud Saikia, Kundu & Co, Lok Bahadur 
Sonar, L.G. Construction, Labanya Construction, Lalit Raj Thakurai & Co., Loknath & Company, M.M. Enterprise, Madhuri Enterprise, 
Magarman & Co., Manuj Rajkonwar, Mihi Nath Gogoi, Sri Nabin Chandra Boruah, Ningru Builders, Nirmal Chetia, Nripen Talukdar 
P J Saikia, Pulin Ch.Gogoi, Panindra Hazarika, Pee Gee Cons & Industries, Prabhat Goswami, Pradeep Kumar Gogoi, Prakash Konwar 
Prem Bahadur Magar, Probin Saikia, Pradip Konwar & Co., Promud Gogoi, R B Associates, R P Gupta, R.T. Associates & Co, R.K. Chetia & 
Sons, R.K. Deb & Co, R G Enterprise, Rajib Enterprise, Rana Enterprise, Rekha Enterprise, Delta Enterprise, Rup Konwar Construction, 
Saikia Construction, Saikia Enterprise, Shima Enterprise, Sincon Engineering, Singha Enterprise, Sukriti Bhushon Deb, Sunil Das & 
Company, Sunil Ojah, T.B. Enterprise, Tileswar Kalita, Tulen Gogoi, Two In One Enterprise, Ujjal Borkataky, United Builders, United 
Construction Company, United Enterprise, Zakir Hussain, Gunama Enterprise, M M Construction, N N Enterprise, Engineering Enterprise 
Levant Construction, Swargari & Co. , Gaurav Construction 

4(Four) Nos. 
DC Construction, Hill View 
Enterprise, JK Construction & Co. 
Manabjyoti gogoi & Co. 

 


